
 

                                                                                                (PENNSYLVANIA) 

SEGUNDA JANEIRO 19, 2026 
Inicio 14:05  

1 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (9) 

APROX 14:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SOFSTER (L) 10/1 Haddock 122 

2 WAITWAITDONTTELLME (L) 10/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

3 FUHGEDDABOUDIT (L) 5/1 Salgado 125 

4 SHINING SPIRIT (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 122 

5 JACKSON AVENUE (L) 9/2 Gutierrez 122 

6 CREME CARAMEL (L) 15/1 Ocasio 122 

7 MEXICAN SUGAR (L) 8/1 Rivera 117 

8 LA GROTTE (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 117 

9 FAST MOTION (L) 15/1 Torres 115 
 

2 
$21,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LAUGHING LADY (L) 2/1 Elliott 122 

2 MOON FLEET (L) 9/2 Rodriguez 117 

3 ANGEL MESA  15/1 Catala 115 

4 SHE CAN SCAT (L) 15/1 Rivera 122 

5 CHAMPAGNE MISCHIEF (L) 5/2 Ocasio 122 

6 FIFTY NINE FIFTY (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

7 TO BE LOVED BY YOU (L) 6/1 Rivera 117 
 

3 
$28,000 CLM 3YO 1200M (6)  

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FINE DIAMOND (FTL) 5/2 Torres  122 

2 WILLISTON WARRIOR  8/1 Adorno  122 

3 LOVER BOY NESS  3/1 Sanchez  122 

4 JETHRO EXCELLENCE (FTL) 5/1 Rangel  117 

5 GRANDE FELINO  7/2 Rivera  122 

6 GAVONE (FTL) 5/1 Gonzalez  122 
 

4 
$21,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (7)  

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RED BETTY (L) 15/1 Vasquez 122 

2 JOYFUL JOYCE (L) 12/1 Aguilar 122 

3 IT'S A SHORE THING (L) 8/1 Hernandez 122 

4 INAMORATA (L) 12/1 Martinez 122 

5 WONDERFULVENEZUELA (L) 5/1 Castillo 122 

6 MY VANILLA (L) 9/5 Haddock 122 

7 SISTER MARJORIE (L) 2/1 Sanchez 122 
 

5 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (8)  

APROX 15:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TOMARIE (L) 5/1 Bowman 125 

2 WHY NOT BABE (L) 12/1 Aguilar 122 

3 COMBAT HOOFS (L) 3/1 Vasquez 122 

4 GIA'S FUEGO (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 117 

5 SHEZA BERNARDINI (L) 5/2 Sanchez 122 

6 WINKIWINKI (L) 7/2 Ocasio 122 

7 EMILY'S ON FIRE (L) 10/1 Torres 115 

8 SO SWELL (L) 10/1 Rivera 122 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$26,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (10)  

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GETAWAY PALACE (L) 10/1 Martinez 125 

2 SUNDRIA (L) 7/2 Catala 115 

3 FLOWER MOUND (L) 3/1 Sanchez 122 

4 POPOVER GAL (L) 6/1 Rivera 122 

5 PAGEANT PRINCESS (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

6 MOOR STRENGTH (L) 12/1 Haddock 122 

7 ET'S MOON MAIDEN (L) 12/1 Adorno 122 

8 AWESOME ANNMARIE (L) 5/1 Salgado 122 

9 REE NEE'S SIX (L) 15/1 Wolfsont 122 

10 ALYVIA'S GIRL (L) 15/1 Castillo 122 

 

7 
$42,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1300M (7)  

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SHETALKSTOMUCH (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 122 

2 JUMP A FOX (L) 8/1 Castillo 122 

3 SNAPPY RIDE (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 

4 DEWEY DOIT (L) 8/1 Wolfsont 122 

5 CAROUSEL QUEEN (L) 7/2 Sanchez 125 

6 CONFIRMED STAR (L) 3/1 Gonzalez 122 

7 OUR UPTOWN GIRL (L) 5/1 Ruiz 122 

 

8 
$50,000 MD 3YO 1200M (7)  

APROX 17:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 N. Y. FINEST (FTL) 2/1 Rivera 116 

2 SLEW OF FORTUNE  12/1 Rangel 121 

3 GOLD IN MY HANDS  5/2 Ruiz 121 

4 DISCREETISMYDADDY (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 116 

5 BUFF GARY (L) 9/2 Sanchez 121 

6 SAM'S GLORY  7/2 Rodriguez 121 

7 CAHVARI  20/1 Henry, Jr. 121 

 

9 
$52,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 17:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NO EASY DAYS (L) 7/2 Ruiz 122 

2 GORDIAN KNOT (L) 5/1 Sanchez 122 

3 BERNIE'S MITTS (L) 5/2 Rivera 117 

4 BROTHER RICE (L) 6/1 Wolfsont 122 

5 FACTOR U AND ME IN (L) 6/1 Adorno 122 

6 SOZE (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 

7 SUNNY BREEZE (L) 9/2 Rodriguez 122 

 

10 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1650M (10)  

APROX 18:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RIVER'S GAMBLE (L) 15/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

2 MAJESTIC LION (L) 15/1 Correa 122 

3 WHITEWALKER (L) 6/1 Haddock 122 

4 ANOINTED SPIRIT (L) 10/1 Aguilar 122 

5 GET LIKE MIKE (L) 4/1 Martinez 122 

6 TWENTYEIGHTTOTHREE (L) 5/1 Cruz 122 

7 PRIME MOTIVE (L) 12/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

8 SIX KINGS (L) 5/2 Elliott 122 

9 B D SAINTS (L) 5/1 Silvera 122 

10 NIMMO (L) 15/1 Rivera 122 

 

 


